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Cohort 7 - Secondary - Shreveport/Bossier City

Math Content Leader Training July 23, 2019
Last Name | First Name | District Email Address Signature, s
la‘ Airhant Lisa Grant Lisa.airhart@gpsb.org (/A@W
2o Armstrong Whitney Morehouse Warmstrong@mpsb.us \MWMM
3L, | Bailey Quintina Frankfin meow?7 1232@yahoo.com ASUL “Roul O
4. Bass Knox ! Stephanie | Frankiin sbass@fpsb.us
Sb Beavers Latonzia | Red River Parish Ibeavers@rrbulldogs.com
6| Boothe Jamie iWebster Jamie.boothe@websterpsb.org
“1%! Brovn Delmon ¢ Caddo Parish dabrown@caddoschools.org
ib Caraway | Amn | City of Monroe Ann caraway@mcschools.net
sc_l Cardin Jennifer . Richland jeardin@richland.k12.1a.us
qb' Carter Elsa | Concordia ecarter@cpsbla.us
\ mEﬂark Christy | Bossier christy.clark@bossierschools.org
z";i Cubie | Kwanza " Concorda kcubie@cpsbla.us
h].‘l Davis | Martha | Bossier mariha davis@bossierschools.org
U 3‘. Gerison | Melissa ; Bossier Parish Melissa.garison@bossierschools.org M I " =
v "lq‘ Green Randy ' East Carroll Parish rgreen@e-carrollschools.org '
{ | Haastrup Antisha | Claiborne Parish Antishahaastrup@gmail.com
L Hamilion ; Nancy Caddo nhamilton@caddoschools.org
"1 -"E Hammers ) | Krystle ~ Caddo Pansh . khammers@caddoschools org
:ﬁ_ 7‘.' Hendrix i Eldon ! " Caddo Ehendnx@caddoschools org
~'..-_',--. 5.&1 Horre | Lakristal Monroe City Schools Laknstal Horne@mcschools.net
g, tssac Akilah | Natchitoches Parish Akilah.issac@nat k12.1a.us
Jarrell Sandra | Caddo Parish skjarrell@caddoschools.org
z Johnson -Dorothy | East Carroll djohnson@e-carrollschools.org
b Johnson Letrell i Caddo Parish Lmjohnson22@caddoschools.org
Yh Jones Sabrina I District 3 sa-brina.m.jone524@gmail.com
Sh Kirtts Henry "Red River Parish School hkirts@rrbuildogs.com ]
Kralzer Jessica Bossier Parish jessica kratzer@bossierschools.org f
Ay LaCaze John Red River jlacaze1@rrbulidogs.com  — Wareq Q-{ cf 7 v
g Lacey Mary Madison parish Mary lacey@madisonpsb.org r'd y 0L
4 Leonard Kiley Lafayette Parish Kcleonard@lpssonline.com ! 7 I 0 =
L Lioyd Ronda Richland rlloyd@richland.k12.la.us (ML # e~
| Loston Deidra Caddo dloston@caddoschools.org — V74
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@ Loveance Risa Caddo rdloveance@caddoschools.org
Marler Tracy Grant tracy.marler@gpsb.org

10\3 Martin Colby Webster colby.martin@websterpsb.org
l{,\: Marze | Stephenie Bossier Parish Schools Stephenie. marze@bossierschools.org
5‘" Mathews | Angela Ouachita Parish anash@opsb.net
g‘\ McClintock Angela DeSoto __‘_a-ngela_mcé_linlock@desotopsb.com
ci meCutcheon Robert Caddo__‘ rwmccutcheon@caddoschools.org
b NMcGurk | Katherine Morehouse Parish kmcgurk@mpsb.us

¢ Mcleod | April Morehouse B Aprilmcleod@beekmancharter.org
N Ningo Freddie Caddo freddiemingo2@yahoo.com
? ’il‘.ﬂiramontz Steven Bossier steven.miramontz@bossierschools.org

b | —O_vz_any—Alien | Kylee

| Nalchitoches.

koverbya001@gmail.com

2b Parks | Ryan | Frankiin Parish ~ | rparks@fpsb.us =

3 l Richardson { Marvin Madison marvin. rlchardson@madlsonpsb org |

Y Pussel . Amy | LaSalle T Arusseli@lasallepsb.com i O-N"—* \M J—
bl Russell Jack Monroe City Jack.Russeli@mcschools.net

bY| (S | Tamekia Caddo [ tsmith43@caddoschools.org

1b ‘Wzddell . | Amende Caddo Parish Apwaddell88@caddoschools org

b ‘Vhliams | Stephen | Winn Parish’ © | Swiliams@winnpsborg

Z.‘D‘ Vojq_g 7 Joznn Morehouse Parish joannyoung@beekmanchaﬂer org
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